
AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION
Box 014059, Kansas City, Missouri 64101

PERFORMANCE PEDIGREE

NAME: SEX: HPS:SNOWSHOE 42Z RUFFNECK Y05 61C
(P43618585)

Bull Polled

CALVED: TATTOO RE: LE: REGISTRY NUMBER:Apr. 11, 2015 SNO 61C 43618585

BREEDER: BERNARD & STACIE BUZANOWSKI, POMPEYS PILLAR MT

OWNER: BERNARD & STACIE BUZANOWSKI, POMPEYS PILLAR MT

EPD
VALUES

ANIMAL

SIRE

DAM

CE
EPD (Acc)

-2.0
(.12)
-1.5
(.30)
-4.6
(.22)

BW
EPD (Acc)

+4.8
(.22)
+3.6
(.59)
+5.6
(.30)

WW
EPD (Acc)

+47
(.24)
+48
(.49)
+44
(.28)

YW
EPD (Acc)

+80
(.23)
+94
(.47)
+63
(.26)

MM
EPD (Acc)

+22
(.09)
+18
(.18)
+27
(.28)

MG
EPD (Acc)

+46
(-)

+42
(-)

+49
(-)

MCE
EPD (Acc)

-3.1
(.10)
-3.1
(.26)
-2.7
(.21)

MCW
EPD (Acc)

+93
(.18)
+108
(.37)
+74
(.24)

UDDR
EPD (Acc)

+1.17
(P)

+1.05
(P)

+1.30
(.38)

TEAT
EPD (Acc)

+1.16
(P)

+1.02
(P)

+1.30
(.37)

SC
EPD (Acc)

+0.7
(.12)
+0.8
(.33)
+0.6
(.18)

CW
EPD (Acc)

+64
(.17)
+70
(.34)
+56
(.23)

FAT
EPD (Acc)

-0.007
(.11)

-0.054
(.25)

+0.042
(.19)

REA
EPD (Acc)

+0.67
(.13)
+0.78
(.27)
+0.51
(.21)

MARB
EPD (Acc)

+0.02
(.09)
-0.02
(.21)
+0.05
(.19)

BMI
EPD (Acc)

+$ 14
(-)

+$ 16
(-)

+$ 11
(-)

CEZ
EPD (Acc)

+$ 11
(-)

+$ 11
(-)

+$ 8
(-)

BII
EPD (Acc)

+$ 14
(-)

+$ 15
(-)

+$ 12
(-)

CHB
EPD (Acc)

+$ 23
(-)

+$ 27
(-)

+$ 17
(-)

GHC STAR MOOSE 59M {CHB} (P42347232)

KCL 59M JOOMLA 65K 31U {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42966700)

KCL 8006 BONISSA 65K (P42118538)

Sire:SNOWSHOE 31U TUFF 31S 42Z {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P43283382)

REMITALL GOVERNOR 236G {SOD,CHB} (P41003249)

SNOWSHOE 236G TORI 31S ET {DOD} (P42754819)

DIRT ROAD TORI U8 12J (P42017052)

Animal:SNOWSHOE 42Z RUFFNECK Y05 61C (P43618585)

REMITALL BOOMER 46B {CHB,SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF} (P23649249)

PW VICTOR BOOMER P606 {SOD,CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF} (P24020737)

PW VICTORIA 964 8114 {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P23331665)

Dam:SNOWSHOE P606 SELENA Y05 ET (P43232551)

WILL-VIA HEADLINE S133 {SOD} (P22997211)

DRF SELENA S133 K6 (P42060659)

FCF DELIVERY QUEEN C264 (P23665937)
INDIVIDUAL

PERFORMANCE
PROGENY

NUMBER AVERAGES

Animal

Daughters: -

Calves: -

Ratio: -

Birth Wt. 100.0 %

Weaning Wt. 100.0 %

Yearling Wt.

Yearling Ht.

Yr. Sc. Cir.

Fat Depth

Ribeye Area

IMF

SIRE

Daughters: -

Calves: -

Ratio: -

Birth Wt. 108.0 % 46 97.5 %

Weaning Wt. 104.0 % 36 97.6 %

Yearling Wt. 115.0 % 4 99.0 %

Yearling Ht. 5.8 Frame 3 5.0 Frame

Yr. Sc. Cir. 37.6 Cm. 3 33.9 Cm.

Fat Depth 78.0 %

Ribeye Area 106.0 %

IMF 82.0 %

DAM
Birth Wt. 100.0 % 3 102.7 %

Weaning Wt. 100.0 % 3 97.0 %

Yearling Wt.

Yearling Ht.

Yr. Sc. Cir.

Fat Depth

Ribeye Area

IMF

PERFORMANCE AS OF: 01/11/16
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